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Faith Formation at St. Thomas the Apostle involves the entire family! 
 
Designed for families with students in K-8th grade, our faith formation process 
involves presentations, activities, videos, discussion and much more!  Home 
activities will be provided to continue the formation throughout the month. 
 
Family Faith Formation will meet in the Gym one Sunday a month from 11am – 
2:00pm.  You are encouraged to join us for the 10am Mass and then move to the 
Gym to continue our formation. 
 
Parents and students will attend and participate in faith formation together.  Due to 
Safe Environment guidelines, all students must always have a parent or guardian 
present with them during faith formation. 
 
We will be taking a break partway through our session.   
 
Please mark the following dates on your calendars and prepare to join us! 
 

 

Sunday, August 25, 2024 Sunday, January 12, 2025 

Sunday, September 22, 2024 Sunday, February 9, 2025 

Sunday, October 20, 2024 Sunday, March 2, 2025 

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Sunday, April 27, 2025 

Sunday, December 15, 2024 Sunday, May 18, 2025 

 
 

If you have questions about Faith Formation at St. Thomas the Apostle,  
please contact: 

 
Rosina Hendrickson 

Coordinator of Family Faith Formation 
rhendrickson@stapostleparish.org  

mailto:rhendrickson@stapostleparish.org

